
Chico Independent School District 
 
 

TAX IMPACT CHARTS 
 

Projected Cost to Homeowner for a 6.0¢ Increase for Voted Bonds 
 

81.00
96.00

150,000 135,000

4.25
115,000

51.00
60.00

125,000 110,000 5.5066.00

100,000 85,000
100,000 5.00

6.75
175,000 160,000 8.00

$50,000 $35,000 $1.75
75,000 60,000 3.00

$21.00
36.00

Before After State Monthly
Exemptions Exemption Tax Increase

Annual
Tax Increase

Home Value Home Value ProjectedProjected

 
 
 

Projected Cost to Homeowner for a 8.5¢ Increase for Voted Bonds 
 

114.75
136.00

150,000 135,000

6.02
115,000

72.25
85.00

125,000 110,000 7.7993.50

100,000 85,000
100,000 7.08

9.56
175,000 160,000 11.33

$50,000 $35,000 $2.48
75,000 60,000 4.25

$29.75
51.00

Before After State Monthly
Exemptions Exemption Tax Increase

Annual
Tax Increase

Home Value Home Value ProjectedProjected

 
 
 

Projected Cost to Homeowner for a 11.0¢ Increase for Voted Bonds 
 

Home Value Home Value ProjectedProjected
Before After State Monthly

Exemptions Exemption Tax Increase
Annual

Tax Increase

$50,000 $35,000 $3.21
75,000 60,000 5.50

$38.50
66.00

100,000 9.17

12.38
175,000 160,000 14.67

125,000 110,000 10.08121.00

100,000 85,000 7.79
115,000

93.50
110.00

148.50
176.00

150,000 135,000

 
 
 

No Tax Increase above the frozen level on the Homestead of Taxpayers 65 years of  
age and older who have applied for and received the Age 65 Freeze.  

SOUTHWEST SECURITIES  1   


	Tax Impact chartS
	No Tax Increase above the frozen level on the Homestead of Taxpayers 65 years of
	age and older who have applied for and received the Age 65 Freeze.

