TAX IMPACT CHARTS

Projected Cost to Homeowner for a 6.0¢ Increase for Voted Bonds

Home Value Before Exemptions	Home Value After State Exemption	Projected Annual Tax Increase	Projected Monthly Tax Increase
\$50,000	\$35,000	\$21.00	\$1.75
75,000	60,000	36.00	3.00
100,000	85,000	51.00	4.25
115,000	100,000	60.00	5.00
125,000	110,000	66.00	5.50
150,000	135,000	81.00	6.75
175,000	160,000	96.00	8.00

Projected Cost to Homeowner for a 8.5¢ Increase for Voted Bonds

Home Value Before Exemptions	Home Value After State Exemption	Projected Annual Tax Increase	Projected Monthly Tax Increase
\$50,000	\$35,000	\$29.75	\$2.48
75,000	60,000	51.00	4.25
100,000	85,000	72.25	6.02
115,000	100,000	85.00	7.08
125,000	110,000	93.50	7.79
150,000	135,000	114.75	9.56
175,000	160,000	136.00	11.33

Projected Cost to Homeowner for a 11.0¢ Increase for Voted Bonds

Home Value Before Exemptions	Home Value After State Exemption	Projected Annual Tax Increase	Projected Monthly Tax Increase				
				\$50,000	\$35,000	\$38.50	\$3.21
				75,000	60,000	66.00	5.50
100,000	85,000	93.50	7.79				
115,000	100,000	110.00	9.17				
125,000	110,000	121.00	10.08				
150,000	135,000	148.50	12.38				
175,000	160,000	176.00	14.67				

No Tax Increase above the frozen level on the Homestead of Taxpayers 65 years of age and older who have applied for and received the Age 65 Freeze.